
Uhrarmbänder:        23.04.2023 

 

Anatolia Straps (nur Facebook): https://de-de.facebook.com/anatoliastraps 

 

Atelier du Bracelet Parisien: http://www.abp-paris.com 

 

Atelier del sur: https://atelierdelsur.com/collections/all 

 

Artem: https://artemstraps.com 

 

Banda: http://www.banda.com 

 

Bandarbeit: http://www.band-arbeit.de/11/de/baender.php 

 

Bandwechsel: https://bandwexel.com 

 

Barton: https://www.bartonwatchbands.com 

 

Bradystraps: https://www.bradystraps.com 

 

Brägger: https://www.sabinabraeggershop.ch/produkte 

 

Bulang & Sons: https://bulangandsons.com 

 

Buran: http://www.buran01.com 

 

Camillefournet: https://www.camillefournet.com/en/watch-band/leather-watch-band 

 

Cheapestnato: https://cnswatchbands.com 

 

CH-Straps: https://ch-vintage-straps.com 

 



Colareb: https://www.colareb.it/en/products/watch-strap 

 

Corriga: https://corrigia.com/de 

 

Crown & Buckle: https://www.crownandbuckle.com 

 

DaLuca Straps: http://www.dalucastraps.com 

 

Dangerous9: https://dangerous9straps.com/shop/ 

 

Delug: https://delugs.com 

 

Didymostraps: https://didymostraps.com/shop/ 

 

DiModell: https://di-modell.com 

 

Emre Leatherworks: https://www.emreleatherworks.com 

 

Erikas: https://erikasoriginals.com 

 

Everestbands: https://www.everestbands.de 

 

Finwatch: https://finwatchstraps-de.com 

 

Fluco: https://fluco-online.de 

 

GasGas: https://www.gasgasbones.com/ 

 

Genteel: https://www.genteel-handmade.com 

 

GLC Straps: https://www.glcstraps.it/en/ 

 



Graf: https://www.graf-uhrarmbaender.de 

 

Greenpilot: https://www.greenpilot-watchstraps.de 

 

Handdn: https://handdn.com 

 

Heroic18: http://www.heroic18.com 

 

Hirsch: http://www.hirschag.com 

 

IlCinturino: http://www.ilcinturino.it/watchstrap.aspx 

 

Isofrane: http://www.isofrane.com/index.htm 

 

Jacob Straps: https://jacobstraps.com/en/ 

 

Jean Paul Menicucci: https://www.jeanpaulmenicucci.com 

 

Jose Maria Aguilar (nur Facebook): https://de-de.facebook.com/cb.straps.3 

 

Joseph Bonnie: https://www.josephbonnie.com/en 

 

Jürgens: https://www.jurgensgermany.com/shop 

 

Kaufmann: http://www.my-kaufmannband.de/html/masschneiderei.html 

 

Kain Heritage: http://www.kainheritage.com 

 

Kaktus Straps: http://www.kaktus-straps.com 

 

Liger Straps: https://ligerstraps.com 

 



Manifatture Firenze: http://www.manifatturefirenze.it 

 

Mario Paci: http://www.mariopaci.com 

 

Masarea: https://mansarea.com/de/collection/uhrenarmbänder 

 

Mays: https://www.mays-berlin.com 

 

Moleqin: https://molequin.com/collections/all-straps 

 

Miros: http://www.miros-time.de 

 

Nero Biglia: https://www.nerobiglia.com 

 

NDCStraps: https://www.etsy.com/uk/shop/NDCstraps 

 

Paolo18 Straps: http://picasaweb.google.com/paolo18straps 

 

Phenomenato: https://phenomenato.com 

 

RIOS: https://www.rios1931.de 

 

Rob Montana: http://www.thestrapsmith.com 

 

RSM: https://www.rsmwatchstrap.com/ 

 

Sartipi: https://www.mohaservice.de 

 

SecTime: https://www.sectime.co.uk 

 

Steinhart: www.steinhartwatches.de 

 



Stetefeld: http://www.stetefeld-design.de 

 

Strapcode: https://www.strapcode.com 

 

Strap Culture: http://www.strapculture.com 

 

Strap Anatomy: http://www.europelli.com/Strap-Anatomy.html 

 

Strappedfortime: http://www.strappedfortime.com 

 

Strap Works: http://www.strap-works.com 

 

Strapify: https://www.strapify.com.au 

 

The Strap Tailor: https://thestraptailor.com 

 

Timeconnection: http://www.timeconnectionic.com/ 

 

Timefactors: http://www.timefactors.com 

 

Toshi Straps: http://toshi-straps.co.uk 

 

TwoStichStraps: https://www.twostitchstraps.com 

 

Uhrenarmband24: http://www.uhrenarmband24.de 

 

Uhrenarmband-Versand: http://www.uhrenarmband-versand.de 

 

Uhrband24: http://www.uhrband24.com 

 

Vario: https://vario.sg/collections/nato-straps 

 



Veblenist: https://www.veblenist.com 

 

Vild: https://www.vild-shop.com/shop/ 

 

VRC Straps: https://www.vrcwatchstraps.de 

 

Watchbandit: https://watchbandit.de/produkte/uhrenarmbaender 

 

Watchgecko: http://www.watchgecko.com 

 

Watchsteward: https://www.thewatchsteward.com/shop.html 

 

Watchstrapheaven: https://www.watchstrapheaven.com 

 

Wollbrock: https://wolbrook.com 

 

Zaha: http://www.zaha-herbert.de 

 

Zeigr: https://shop.zeigr.com 

 

Zergun Straps: http://www.zergun.com 

 

Zuludiver: https://www.zuludiver.com 

 


